Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Mixed 2018

Turn- u. Sportgemeinde Heidelberg 1878 e.V. ( 10500 )
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Anlage
Tiergartenstr. 9, 69120 Heidelberg
T 06221-436459 F 06221-455992 tsg78-tennis@web.de

Sportwart/in
Tausch, Gunther
T 06221 160457 gtausch@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Bollen, Robert
T 0177 7934467 robert.bollen@mlp.de
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Mixed 50 1

MF: Elke Fuchs; T 06221 411558

m 0151 166 16 119; fuchs.elke@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Albrecht, Roland
Nowack, Klaus

Von Basum, Christoph
Bendl, Harald
Chatard, Dominique
Angeli, Daniel

Dr. Burkmann, Dietmar
Kruljac, Anton

Hafner, Hermann
Schubert, Kai
Plettendorf, Gerd
Nawrotzki, Ralph
Alexander, Udo

Dr. Gross, Ladislau
Kiefer, Klaus

Hansen, Christoph
Stahle, Jurgen

Ritter, Ulrich

Teuber, Lothar
Breuninger, Volker
Pfisterer, Jorg

Wenig, Norbert
Odehnal, Ronald
Tausch, Gunther

Dr. Fuchs, Bernt-Hubertus
Kantner, Alfred

Serpi, Mario

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16301794
16202072
16004372
16411348
16201835
16753218
14902729
16401999
14802699
16751491
15651367
16505800

16052674 -

16253379
16854366
16454331
14251013
16251673
15202952
16404822
15752305
16202225
16452645
15751382
15502289
15902108
15852458

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.

28 Grunwald, Hermann Ulrich 16752211

29 Lechtenboérger, Torsten 16801536

LK DR - Info 30 Schneyinck, Eckhard 16590068
Sen. 31 Gorny, Norbert 16352368
LK15,0 32 Castro-Ibarra, Alfredo 16052352
LK15,0 33 Remanny, Horst-Glnter 15951635
LK16,0 34 Eckert, Gerhard 14402565
LK16,0 35 Dr. Paeffgen, Thomas 14702810
LK17,0 36 Zimmermann, Gert 13950825
LK18,0 37 Gerhard, Joachim 14852698
LK18,0 38 Uberle, Hans 13550304
LK19,0 39 Herrmann, Rainer 14002766
LK19,0 40 Beigelbdck, Wolf (AUT) 13950826
LK20,0 41 Bichler, Gunter 13650397
LK22,0 42 Dr. Overlack, Arndt 14251012
LK23,0 43 Huse, Glnter 13250073
44 Mehls, Otto 13951421

LK23,0 45 Oll, Hartmut 14550172
LK23,0 46 Fuchs, Elke 26650987
LK23,0 47 Riedinger, Petra 25301621
LK21,0 48 Potthoff-Hartmann, Anne 25301612
LK23,0 49 Schneyinck, Sonja 26551053
LK23,0 50 Lang, Heidrun 25901378
LK23,0 51 Odehnal, Martina 26450987
LK23,0 52 Angeli, Anja 26452010
LK22,0 53 Holzl-Wenig, Gabi 26150626
LK23,0 54 Hafner, Petra 25901325
LK23,0 55 Dosch, Eleonor 26701085
LK23,0 56 Schwalm, Gisela 24401434
LK23,0 57 Dr. Bonney, Juliane 26290033
LK23,0 58 Cooper, Ann (GBR*) 24000999

Volksbanken
@D UNLOP m Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
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Ra.

59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name (Nat.)

Grimm, Jeannette

Dr. Cano Sierra, Ana Maria
(ESP)

Hengstler, Kristin

Héhnen, Bettina

Fellner, Brenda (USA*)
Jenal-Eppinnger, Carla
Plettendorf, Susanne

Dr. Parthé, Sylvia (AUT gA)
Hartmann, Ulrike
Schultz-Tausch, Regina
Hubschmann, Ursel

Beck, Kirsten

Shaw, Rowan (GBR*)

Dr. Wagner, Simone

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26851635
26750741

26701060
26603120
24851079
24601231
25951530
26551511
26452399
25851323
25501550
25951566
25751356
26651572
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LK

LK23,0
LK22,0

LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

DR -
Sen.

Info

o>puvcor k71
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Volksbanken
Raiffeisenbanken
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